JUXT
(SUSPENSION)
JUXT is a hanging lamp characterized by extreme elegance and formal
simplicity. It is suitable for every kind of setting, thanks to its discreet design.
When you turn on the light, the interaction of its two surfaces creates an
amazing light effect. The lamp is suitable only for indoor use. You can
choose between 12 standard finish options, 8 lacquered finishes, and 7
lighting colours.

HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
SL-JUX050-LA
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
SL-JUX050-LA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/04/2024
CODE: SL-JUX050
1 DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 16.14" (41 cm)
H: 19.68" (50 cm)
L: 12.99" (33 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Length
Ø = Diameter
-LA
-LD
-LC
-LB
-LR
-LS
-LL
Light White
Light Red
Light Orange
Light Yellow
Light Green
Light Pink
Light Blue
C
12.99"
A
16.14"
B
19.68"
2    FINISH OPTIONS:
-FT
-FH